CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - MAST]|

0EL - ELEMENTARY

CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - MAST] 15.00

1 1013 Grace Burnett High Country Juniors (6{0]
99.87 99.33 99.75 99.55 99.4 497.930 99.87 99.33 497.930 298.730 99.570
15 IR < JUNI CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - MAST| 16.00
1 1014 Blake Conn Clogging Connection FL
7777777777 99.78 99.98 99.96 99.78 99.7  499.260 99.98 99.76 499.260  299.520  99.840
2 1015 Jamie Tran Luxe Elite NE
99.88 99.85 99.78 99.45 99.7 498.710 99.88 99.45 498.710 299.380 99.790
!15 SR' SENIQBI CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - MASTI 17.00
1 1016 Elizabeth Bishop Southern Jewels Diamond SC
iiiiiii 00.00 99.9799.98 00.00 997 499710 100.00 9976 499.710  299.950 99.980
2 1019 Grace White Southern Jewels Diamond SC
iiiiiii 99.99 99.9799.86 99.79 99.6 499260 99.99 99.65 499260  299.620  99.870
3 1018 Kayte Brown High Countrv Seniors co
- 99.76 99.86 99.88 99.45 99.6  498.600 99.88 99.45 498.600 299270 99.750
4 1017 Malia McAmis THD Juniors ™
99.87 99.45 99.86 99.46 99.5 498.170 99.87 99.45 498.170 298.850 99.610
115 SR - SENIOR Bl CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - MAST| 17.20
1 1023 Kyanne Conway Luxe Elite NE
7777777777 99.98 99.8799.95 99.89 99.7  499.440 99.98 99.75 499.440  299.710  99.900
2 1021 Eliza James High Countrv Seniors [6{0)
7777777777 99.88 99.8799.97 99.77 99.7 499260 99.97 99.77 499.260  299.520  99.840
3 1020 Anna Miller Luxe Elite NE
- 99.77 99.8599.84 99.76 99.5  498.790 99.85 99.57 498790 299370 99.790
4 1022 Jacey Tran Luxe Elite NE
99.76 99.86 99.87 99.46 99.5 498.500 99.87 99.46 498.500 299.170 99.720
119 YA - Y ADULT CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - MAST 19.00
1 1024 Chynna Birkmire Sole Impact Studios NC
7777777777 99.98 99.98 99.99 99.89 99.8  499.730 99.99 99.89 499.730 299850  99.950
2 1025 Keyshawn Sanders Bailev Mountain Cloggers NC
99.68 99.99 99.99 00.00 99.7 499.430 100.00 99.68 499.430 299.750 99.910
!22 AD 'ADHLTI CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - MASTI 19.10
1 1026 Kaley Conn Clogging Connection FL
00.00 99.98 00.00 99.99 99.7 499.720 100.00 99.75 499.720 299.970 99.990
993
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